17download.irtools.eu
C
o
rd
le
ss
 T
o

socket
Deep
socket
Standard
socket
Deep
socket
Standard
socket
4 mm S62M4 — — — — — — — — — — —
5 mm S62M5 — — — — — — — — — — —
6 mm S62M6 — — — — — — — — — — —
7 mm S62M7 S63M7 S63M7L — — — — — — — — —
8 mm S62M8 S63M8 S63M8L S64M8 S64M8L — — — — — — —
9 mm S62M9 S63M9 S63M9L S64M9 S64M9L — — — — — — —
10 mm S62M10 S63M10 S63M10L S64M10 S64M10L — — — — — — —
11 mm S62M11 S63M11 S63M11L S64M11 S64M11L — — — — — — —
12 mm S62M12 S63M12 S63M12L S64M12 S64M12L — — — — — — —
13 mm S62M13 S63M13 S63M13L S64M13 S64M13L — — — — — — —
14 mm S62M14 S63M14 S63M14L S64M14 S64M14L — — — — — — —
15 mm — S63M15 S63M15L S64M15 S64M15L — — — — — — —
16 mm — S63M16 S63M16L S64M16 S64M16L — — — — — — —
17 mm — S63M17 S63M17L S64M17 S64M17L S66M17 S66M17L — — — — —
18 mm — S63M18 S63M18L S64M18 S64M18L S66M18 — — — — — —
19 mm — S63M19 S63M19L S64M19 S64M19L S66M19 S66M19L S68M19 S68M19L — — —
20 mm — S63M20 S63M20L S64M20 S64M20L S66M20 S66M20L — — —
21 mm — S63M21 S63M21L S64M21 S64M21L S66M21 S66M21L S68M21 S68M21L — — —
22 mm — S63M22 S63M22L S64M22 S64M22L S66M22 S66M22L S68M22 S68M22L — — —
23 mm — — — S64M23 S64M23L S66M23 S66M23L S68M23 S68M23L — — —
24 mm — — — S64M24 S64M24L S66M24 S66M24L S68M24 S68M24L — — —
25 mm — — — S64M25 S64M25L S66M25 S66M25L S68M25 S68M25L — — —
26 mm — — — S64M26 S64M26L S66M26 S66M26L S68M26 S68M26L — — —
27 mm — — — S64M27 S64M27L S66M27 S66M27L S68M27 S68M27L — — —
28 mm — — — S64M28 S64M28L S66M28 S66M28L S68M28 S68M28L — — —
29 mm — — — S64M29 S64M29L S66M29 S66M29L S68M29 S68M29L — — —
30 mm — — — S64M30 S64M30L S66M30 S66M30L S68M30 S68M30L S612M30 — —
31 mm — — — — — S66M31 S66M31L — — — — —
32 mm — — — S64M32 S64M32L S66M32 S66M32L S68M32 S68M32L S612M32 — —
33 mm — — — S64M33 S64M33L S66M33 S66M33L S68M33 S68M33L — — —
34 mm — — — S64M34 S64M34L S66M34 S66M34L S68M34 S68M34L — — —
35 mm — — — — — S66M35 S66M35L S68M35 S68M35L S612M35 — —
36 mm — — — S64M36 S64M36L S66M36 S66M36L S68M36 S68M36L S612M36 — —
37 mm — — — — — S66M37 — — — — — —
38 mm — — — — — S66M38 S66M38L S68M38 S68M38L S612M38 — —
40 mm — — — — — S66M40 S66M40L S68M40 S68M40L — — —
41 mm — — — — — S66M41 S66M41L S68M41 S68M41L S612M41 S612M41L —
42 mm — — — — — S66M42 S66M42L S68M42 S68M42L — — —
43 mm — — — — — S66M43 S66M43L — — — — —
45 mm — — — — — — S68M45 S68M45L — — —
46 mm — — — — — S66M46 S66M46L S68M46 S68M46L S612M46 S612M46L —
48 mm — — — — — — — S68M48 S68M48L
50 mm — — — — — S66M50 S66M50L S68M50 S68M50L S612M50 S612M50L —
52 mm — — — — — — — S68M52 S68M52L — — —
54 mm — — — — — — — S68M54 S68M54L S612M54 S612M54L —
Metric Impact Sockets Metric Impact Sockets
Pneumatic Bolting & Drilling  | Impactools Accessories Pneumatic Bolting & Drilling  | Impactools Accessories
A/F 1/4” 3/8” 1/2” 3/4” 1” 1-1/2” 2-1/2”
Standard

socket
Standard
socket
Deep
socket
Standard
socket
Deep
socket
Standard
socket
Deep
socket
Standard
socket
55 mm — — — — — — — S68M55 S68M55L S612M55 S612M55L —
56 mm — — — — — — — S68M56 S68M56L — — —
58 mm — — — — — — — S68M58 S68M58L S612M58 — —
60 mm — — — — — — — S68M60 S68M60L S612M60 S612M60L —
65 mm — — — — — — — S68M65 S68M65L S612M65 S612M65L —
70 mm — — — — — — — S68M70 S68M70L S612M70 S612M70L —
75 mm — — — — — — — S68M75 S68M75L S612M75 S612M75L S620M75
80 mm — — — — — — — S68M80 S68M80L S612M80 S612M80L S620M80
85mm — — — — — — — S68M85 S68M85L S612M85 S612M85L S620M85
90 mm — — — — — — — S68M90 S68M90L S612M90 S612M90L S620M90
95 mm — — — — — — — S68M95 S68M95L S612M95 S612M95L S620M95
100 mm — — — — — — — — — S612M100 S612M100L S620M100
105 mm — — — — — — — — — S612M105 S612M105L S620M105
110 mm — — — — — — — — — S612M110 S612M110L S620M110
115 mm — — — — — — — — — S612M115 S612M115L S620M115
120 mm — — — — — — — — — S612M120 S612M120L S620M120
125 mm — — — — — — — — — S612M125 — S620M125
130 mm — — — — — — — — — — — S620M130
135 mm — — — — — — — — — — — S620M135
140 mm — — — — — — — — — — — S620M140
145 mm — — — — — — — — — — — S620M145
150 mm — — — — — — — — — — — S620M150
155 mm — — — — — — — — — — — S620M155
160 mm — — — — — — — — — — — S620M160
165 mm — — — — — — — — — — — S620M165
170 mm — — — — — — — — — — — S620M170
175 mm — — — — — — — — — — — S620M175
180 mm — — — — — — — — — — — S620M180
HHH Super-duty tools
HH Heavy-duty tools
H Maintenance-duty tools
HHH Super-duty tools